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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P
R

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class
**RPLCMT Default Size Class

 0.00
 24,475.00
 36,443.75

 5,848.36
 8,520.15

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 8,485.08
 2,043.20

 533.55
 1,987.71

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00

 3,329.50
 1,014.45

 249.13
 955.35

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (0111) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 24,950.00
 35,185.00

 9,634.50
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 3,420.50
 1,047.83

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 11.95
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 4,531
 1,704

 4
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 6,239  4,480.28  10,922.54  69,769.50  5,548.43  13,049.54  75,287.26

 0.00
 0.00

 8,712.24
 2,185.97

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 24.33
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Number
of Sales

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 11 Gallatin National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold
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Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

**A
AF
CS
DF
LP
S

RDW

FW

**A
CS
LP

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
Subalpine Fir
Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Lodgepole Pine
Engelmann Spruce

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
Combined Softwood
Lodgepole Pine

 .00
 118.08

 9,714.40
 33,134.86

 8,359.28
 33.86

 1,100.00

 35,183.75

 .00
 160.00

 2,988.47

 .00
 5.43

 357.47
 1,847.27

 526.54
 1.78

 55.00

 8,398.08

 .00
 32.00

 1,825.95

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00
 2.71

 182.89
 891.31
 246.59

 .90

 33.00

 3,280.50

 .00
 16.00

 894.52

01 Sawtimber  Total :

06 Posts  Total :

07 Fuelwood  Total :

08 Non-Saw  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 .00

 3,081.80
 2,073.15
 2,080.80

 .00

 1,400.00

 33,665.00

 .00
 1,848.00

 670.75

 23.24
 .00

 164.00
 90.00
 90.00

 .00

 70.00

 8,618.24

 1.09
 1,354.94

 511.03

 11
 0

 90
 45
 45

 0

 42

 3,367

 1
 633
 247

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 191

 42

 3,367

 880

 367.24

 70.00

 8,618.24

 1,867.06

 7,235.75

 1,400.00

 33,665.00

 2,518.75

 1,324.40

 33.00

 3,280.50

 910.52

 2,738.49

 55.00

 8,398.08

 1,857.95

 51,360.48

 1,100.00

 35,183.75

 3,148.47

01 Sawtimber  

06 Posts  

07 Fuelwood  

08 Non-Saw  

Per

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 .00
 .00

 34.28
 46.06
 46.25

 .00

 33.33

 10.00

 .00
 2.92
 2.72

 37.82

 33.33

 10.00

 2.86

 .00
 .00

 18.79
 23.04
 23.12

 .00

 20.00

 3.91

 .00
 1.36
 1.31

 19.70

 20.00

 3.91

 1.35

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 11 Gallatin National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  
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Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 11 Gallatin National Forest (Continued) 

Description

Description

Description

Description

XMAS

TRAN

MUSH

HERB

Combined Softwood

Plant Other

Plant Other

Plant Other

 24,030.00

 245.00

 180.00

 20.00

 4,806

 49

 180

 200

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 24,425.00

 265.00

 240.00

 20.00

 4,885

 53

 240

 200

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 24,425.00

 265.00

 240.00

 20.00

 24,030.00

 245.00

 180.00

 20.00

15 Xmas Trees  

28 Transplant  

42 Mushrooms  

45 Herbs  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

09

09

15

10

Each

Each

Gal

Lbs

Description

Description

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

UOM

UOM

15 Xmas Trees  Total :

28 Transplant  Total :

42 Mushrooms  Total :

45 Herbs  Total :
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Forest Volume

Gallatin National Forest  50,812.26 13,049.54
(CCF)(MBF)

 5,548.43

Montana Sub Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 44,819.50 10,922.54 4,480.28

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold
Number

 551

 551  4,480.28  10,922.54  44,819.50  5,548.43  13,049.54  50,812.26

Montana 

Sold

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Description

09
10
15

Each
Lbs
Gal

 24,275.00
 20.00

 180.00

 4,855
 200
 180

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 24,690.00
 20.00

 240.00

 4,938.00
 200.00
 240.00

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

 24,950.00  24,475.00

Gallatin National Forest

UOM

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Montana 

Montana Sub Total :

Forest Number

 60
 3

 15
 78

Sold

All State Total :  551  4,480.28  10,922.54  44,819.50  5,548.43  13,049.54  50,812.26

 24,950.00  24,475.00All State Total :  78
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Forest and

Gallatin National Forest   
ProductsOver

 

Region (R1, Northern Region) Total :

$5,000,001
Convertible

Total
Number

Total

   

Of Sales
To

$5,000,000
 

$1,000,001

 

To
$1,000,000

 

$100,001

 

To
$100,000

 

$10,001

 

To
$10,000

 

$301

 

To
$300

 

 

Convertible
Products

 0

Non

 0

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 
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***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  ***

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Where ((Region_Code = '01' and Forest_Code = '11')) and (report_date between to_date('10/01/2012 
00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('09/30/2013 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and 1=1 
and stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y')

Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report


